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SOUTH
87500- -2 HOUSES 1 NEW, I 6 YRS OLD. NEW ONE LIV RM KITCHEN.
DINETTE. BEDROOM BATH, HDWD. FLOORS, f YRS OLD. 3 BED-

ROOMS, LIVING. KITCHEN, BATH, UTILITY RM., ALSO RM. SHOP AND
SMALL TOOL SHED. BLOCK TO SCHOOL. BUS Si STORE. 3 BEDROOM
HOUSE IB RENTED FOR 150 A MO. THIS IS A WONDEHFUL BUY. LET THE
RENTAL PAY FOR YOUR HOME.

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
STYLE J1, YEARS OLD. i BDRM . LIVINO. DIN1NO KIT-

CHEN. BATH. NICE UTILITY RM HARDWOOD AND PIR FLOORS. OIL
HEAT. ATTACHED OARAOE. BUS BY DOOR. 4 BLOCKS TO JR. HIOH.

COLBATH SPECIALS.
Brick Tile

Unusual home. Edge of city NE. Lot 123x231. Beautiful shrubbery, lawn, and abjn-da-

garden space. LR, dmini rm., hdwd. firs., fireplace. Brick and tile construc-
tion. An outstanding buy for 110,000. Consider tradt on good 50 or mora acre farm
N oi X.

Farm East
20 acres rich soil. Some bottom land. Year stream. FamlW fruit Old bldas. 4 arras
new strawberries. Beautiful home sit. Located east near Pruitland. No trades. Price
18500. CASH TALKS HERE.

Seclusion
Tucked away In the golitude of the many shade trees on this place you will find
your home. Located close in suburban north, it has 2 bdrm. dwn.. 2 up. li bsmnt.
Ovei 1 acre of land. Out door fireplace, small barns, chick tut., tie. Your country

Prices Count These Days!
I Terrific! Savings!

l9j?F0RDS THE CAR OF THE YEAR

I SAVE UP TO $300.00

1B4 rfRD CUSTOM FORDOR SEDAN. LOW MILE- -
HGE, HEATER, UNDERCOAT, LOW PRES.

I jl'RE TIRES WS WASHER $1799.00

19tt )0RD CUSTOM SEDAN COUPE. RADIO,
j HEATER, UNDERCOAT, TWO OUTSIDE MIR- -

JiORS, WS WASHERS, NEW 600-1- 6 TIRES . $1895.00
I949rORD CUSTOM FORDOR SEDAN. A COUR- -

SOUTH CHURCH ST.
Ill 000-- BUNG. STYLE. 8 YRS OLD 3 BDRM.. LIVINO. DININO. K ITCH EM,
BATH. FULL BASEMENT, AUTO. OIL FURNACE. HARDWOOD FLOOHS.
FIREPLACE. BEAUTIFUL YARD it SHRUBS. FRUIT TREES. NICE GARDEN
SPACE. CLOSE TO LESLIE AND McKINLEY SCHOOLS. 17600, FHA LOAN.

nome ror only 10250.

ENGLEW00D DIST. Small Dwn. Pymnts.10 STYLE. 2 BDRM., UNFINISHED UPSTAIRS. RM. FOR
TWO BDRMS., LARGE LIVINO RM.. DINING RM.. KITCHEN, BATH. FULL
BASEMENT, AUTO. OL FURNACE, VERY NICE LOCATION. CALL FOR AN
APPOINTMENT TO SEE THIS

CALL OH SEE ANDY HALV0R8EN

Iiar UAH JUST LIKE NEW. RADIO,' HEATE-

R, CHROME SUN VISORS ON ALL DOORS,
SEAT COVERS, WS WASHER, FENDER
SKIRTS, LOW PRESSURE W-- TIRES $1995.00

Ne. 1 Two bdrm. home BE. Price 15350. 8500 down. No. 2 -- Four bdrm. home In
city S. Price 14950. 1500 down. No. 3 New 2 bdrm. home. Price 17950. 1600 down.
Nc 2 bdrm. home 8. Price 17850. 1700 down. No. a New 2 bdrm. homa
with bsmnt. Price 19500. 1750 down. .

COLBATH LAND CO., REALTORS
Member Multiple Listing Bureau

1883 Center St. Ph. Ives. c233

A. A. LARSON, REALTOR
ifljifORD CUSTOM STATIONOFFICE 11 S.

AUTOMOBILES

QUALITY
FIRST

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE

$800 Down
180 per month. Completely furnished 3 bedroom home Close to school and
bus. Attached garage, utility room and worksnop. Furnishing include

and elec. stove. Immediate possession. No. 281

Look!
3 bedroom home with full basement. Auto heat, nice living and dining room
with hardwood floor. Ln ale wood District. House about 12 years old. t9,500.
with easy terms. No. 289

Look! Again!
home with all hardwood floor. Circulating fireplace. makesVery attractive kitchen, attached garage. Patio. Bus by door, large lot. 19.500

with F.H.A. terms. No. 295

See

I HEATER, UNDERCOAT, LOW PRESSURE
I ( PLY WHITE SIDEWALL TIRES. SIGNAL
I LIGHTS, WS WASHER. THIS IS THE ONE
J VOU HAVE BEEN LOOKING FOR $2495.00

tgf FORD SUPER DELUXE SEDAN. EX- -

, TRA CLEAN $1195.00

1946 BARGAINS 1947

ISil FORD TUDOR DELUXE. A-- l CONDI-
TION $1045.00

IHl PLYMOUTH SEDAN. RADIO, HEAT-- .
ER A BEAUTY $1345.00

LOW PRICED TRANSPORTATION

0 BUICK SUPER SEDAN $ 475.00
1IJ7 PONTIAC COUPE $ 165.00
l!J7 DESOTO $ 145.00
:H7 CROSLEY PICKUP $ 395.00
;f40 DODGE SEDAN. R&H $ 495.00

THE CAR LOT OF SENSATIONAL VALUES

AND CARS WITH A PERSONALITY
DON'T FORGET THE LOCATION

Center at High

Valley Motor Mart

YOUR INSPECTION INVITED . . . COME IN

TODAY.

living room, dining room, breakfast nook, hardwood floors. Ve-

netian blinds, Bendix. auto, washer, patio. Large 100x120 lot. Bus service.
111.000. No. 296

Name Your Acreage
TO OO WITH THIS WONDERFUL HOME WITH DFN BEAU-
TIFUL SETTINO. 2 FIHEPLACES BASEMENT. AUTO OIL FURNACE. NICE
HOBBY SHOP. LEATHER UPHOLSTERED BREAKFAST NOOK. 816.000. WILL
TRADE FOR CITY RENTAL PROPERTY. No. 1065

WE NEED GOOD LISTINGS ! ! ! !

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
201 South High Street Ph.

Eve. & Sun. a21

1948 CHRYSLER WINDSOR .

SEDAN
Fully equipped. Only 1.1.000 guaranteed
miles. New car guarantee.

1947 CHEVROLET
CLUB COUPE

Extra nice in every way. Very lo w mile-

age. Fully guaranteed.

1940 CHEVROLET DELUXE
SEDAN

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

PHONE HIGH

Lots of extras. Radio, heater, W.W. tires.
Beautiful blue finish. Hurry!

Many more like values to choose from.
Also some good low priced transportation from $123 00.

Salem Automobile Co.

CLOSE IN SUBURBAN
3 Bdrm Inside utility, auto-o- il heat to all rm.. nice yard, attached garage.
Price 18,950. 11500 will handle. CALL ROY FERRIS.

1515 JEFFERSON ST.
Englewood District 4 bdrm. caroeting. beautiful yard,
all fenced. Priced right. CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
New 3 Bdrm. Home. 1H bath. lge. liv. rm. gt din. rm beautiful kitchen with
nook, full basmt., with fireplace. This is a lovely home. To see CALL EARL
WEST. CHRYSLER - SERVICE

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evening and Sunday Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris Peter Oeisrr - Ben RoLsen

$200.00 SAVING
'49 CHEVROLET

Yes. you can save $200.00 on a 1949 Chev. Fleetline Deluxe
Sedan at Orval's. Equipment includes radio, heater, defrosters,
sportlight, fog lights, windshield washers, seat covers, oil filter,
undercoating, chrome wheel rings, bumper guards. A beautiful
light seafoam green finish. This car carries a y full guar-
anteed. Convenient terms, liberal trade-in- . See this on our
Turntable today.

TO SAVE ON THAT '49 MODEL CAR SEE ORVAL'S

ORVAL'S
(THE LOT WITH THE TURNTABLE)

Center at Church Sts. Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
(6700. f LEAN modern homa 1 yr.

old. Fireplace, hardwood floors. Yen
etian blind, furnace, 11,000 down. Call
Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

1(1 8 Hlih St. Ph.
Eve. a3 3 6

MM, NEW modern home. Paved
Street, cloe to school. Immediate po- -

eion. 1 1350 down. Bal. F H A. Call
Stanley Brown w.tli

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

Sickness Forces Move
3 bedroom home all on one floor. Lane
corner lot. Near Em Je wood school on
bus line. built of material.
8 yr. old, fully insulated, tronotherm
controlled automatic oil heat. 13x19 liv- -
lnn room, Philippine mahogany trim,
circulation fireplace, hardwood floor.

r kitchen with dinette sep
arated by bar. Utility room, insulated
fruit room. Fully landscaped. Berries.
grapes, pear, walnut, filbert, cherry,
fix and Plum tree. By Owner. 13000 will
handle Balance F.H.A.
2m Garden Rd. Phone

234

JUST LISTED
Move Right In

Nice 3 B.R. home (could have 4th B R.)
Nice liv. rm.. lire, kitchen, attached
narane. close to chool & bus. Drive by
05 At) ram Ave. and look It over. We
have the key. Price only 18500, with
11000 dn balance monthly.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

379 N HUh St. Office:
Evj3-539- 23

$1000 Down New Home
Lovely 2 bdrm. This U a buy.

$1500 Down
Picture window home. Manbrln Garden.

New Duplex
Rent for 1140. per mo. 13500 down. Bal-
ance 180 per mo.

$200 to $500 Down
3 bdrm. home in city. Hardwood floors
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.
a234

$8250
New 3 bdrm. ha. Suburban. Close to
school Jit City bus. City water. F.H.A.
Term.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8. Commercial St.

Phone Eve. a235

Priced to Sell
3 bdrm. all on one floor. Ranch type.
Large living rm. with fireplace. Kitchen
with lot of built In' Ac snack bar.
Hdd. fir, thruout. Bole. tar. Just out
of City limit. Beautiful flowers A
shrub. Prlcrd at 18800.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
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

Cd235

GROCERY store grossing 1150,000 or
more, call us today!

Reimann for Real Estate
2ul South High St.

NICELY furnished 5 room modern home
and small trailer court with monthly in-

come between 1200 and 1300. Ideal for
couple wishing to retire from active
work. A. C. Bunaer, 1005 So. 2 1st St.

cd235

Coin-Operat- Radios
Miin or woman wanted to Independently
own and operate new metal streamlined
HCA coin opera ted radio. Insured by
Lloyd's against fire damage and theft
We secure the bet hotel and motor
court under contract, perma-
nent income. Can handle in
spare lime; no experience necessary.
Profit start immediately. Steady In-

come route start al 1775 CASH. If gen-
uinely interested give phone and write
Bux 488 Capital Journal. cd.'3j

RICHFIELD Oil Corp. offersfor lease
service station in Sweet Home and one
in Alb.ip.y at inventory. For detail call
Mr. Holdrn evening. Salem 20781. olli

16.000 CONFECTIONERY
Klrt class equip., location and lease,
bnoka are open for your Inspection.
rhoite

ED. LU KIN REAL REAL ESTATE
4.13 North High St. cd235

"
NELSON NEWS
30', ON INCOME PROPERTY

Inroivt property that will show better
than 20rr net return on 121.000. A real
o.ionriun tr for couple.
NELSON & NELSON

Listing Service
Person i! by nien who Specialise

:o' N Huh Ph crfZiiV

FURNITURE FOR SALE
COS'Pl.rTE ''.m e furnishings. 499 Nort'i

2V.: St., Salem. d?38
MOIURN bedroom lulte Good

riind SitIiws & m.ittres. I'iOO. Ph
:.tiH3. d2t3

HM"i: I't'l.l, of furniture for Mle htn
rk only. 543 Bli er, Mapleton

t J34

SAVE S!)0
limrd oak bedroom suite com-

plete with tnnersprlna mattress and
bn spring. A tremendous

value at onlv 99 0. 110 down delivers.

SAVE $40
Rrautiful modrrn daveno and matrhlng
club chair with blond trim. A truly
sensational buy at only 111995. 112
dnwn delivers.

H. & H. Furniture Co.
1350 PHirtroiillds Rd Ph

Oiieti rn1nes CnMI t pm d?33

WANTED FURNITURE
I'SFD FI'RN. Immed appraisal. Highest

prices Valley Furn 283 N Com'l Ph
3T472. 423'

lV VOT HAVE M'RNITl RE, appliances"
sporting gooU. etc to sell want TOP
PRICES be ure to rail TRADER LOUIE
30. Portland Rd Ph davs or

eve daJHV

HIllllF ' rRHE paid Phone gi
Wondr Maraei Ph

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
CI IHHICM. OH type maref In "foal" to

Reg OH chestnut 8 rs. old. Will foal
late apnng H. F. Werden. 1073 Highland
Ae Salrm- eJSt

ROMlin AND IICINHID livestock buver.
K C. McCandlUh. 1137 8. 23. Pn.

RABBITS
ttlMia R AnniTRT needs rabblu. Topi

prices Slue PS eh?j
PETS
OOHtRMtN PINCI1IR - Male.'Vieli

montiw. Phone efler 6 pm or
Sat, ec333

Journal Want Ads Pay

CLASSIFIED ADVERTIHlNQi
Par Uni He
Per Lint S time 40c

Per Lin lime. 6oe

Per Line 1 month 13 00

Outside of Salem 15o per line per
4ay.

Min. loe; I tlmea mln. 30c
time mln. 11.20. No Refunds

BIADEKtt In Local Newt Col. Only:
Per Line SOe

T Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
SflOOERN 3 btfrm. 16M)Q. Ph. it 33 8

LOVELY I bdrm. home. North on 99 to 3140

Carlton Way. a2J3j" MUST LEAVE BV OCTOBER 1ST

950 WILL buy my 11454 equity In 1 year
Oia 1 UK name, piasiercu, nuwu. m
142 Blller Ave. Mapleton Addltion a233'

It OH NEE: 2'i B R. house on creek
Fireplace, garage, gas furnace, gas
range included. l67ilo 81400 down, 115

. mo. Ph. Salem o to 10 P

It OWNER New modern
hotue. Floor furnace, garage. 14800. 3330

Hyde St. a'"
197(00. HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Lot 00x160. nice lawn and nhrubi. auto.
' ht., 3 bdrma., dinette, attach.

a., storage (.pace, pvd. at. Really a
uy at thli price.

110. 500. A CUTIE
490 N. 33rd St. Baxm. with 'a plumb.,
oil fur., 2 nlre bdrma., lot of bullt-in-

Ilrtplc hj. kitch. Houe la fully In, 8

yr. old. Li. a., corner lot, distant
owner says sen.
810.500. ON BEAUTIFUL N. 18TH BT

Pull. bam.. oil ht , 1b. dm. rm.. 3 nice
. bdrms., pvd. t. and wks.. Rood paint

in Ida and out. lot 50X1.(7 Kea. terms.
110. 700. NO. 3 ZONE

Part, furnished, full basm., 4 bdrms,.
top condition, lor. on Stale St Ph. 36680.

ED. LUKINHEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North Huh St

Eve. Ph. 33V

5 Rooms and Basement
Lara llvtnf rm., dining rm. Handy kit-

chen, and 3 bd. rm. Onraae. HUh cor-
ner lot. All paved. On bo line. Close to
chool and More. Price 7iS00.

EDGE OF TOWN
1 A., an ordinary S bd. rm. home.
Small barn, city water. Price lust re- -

iirA In I37IWI Ptl Km CAfurv

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1211 Edgewater

2 ACRES $4800
One of the beat spots of round any- -

where. Small home. Easy
term. 14 mile E. of Kelzer on Che
maw a Rd.

Commanding View
Couple. A nice 2 bd. rm. homr. with a
fine lot. Nice lawn, good newhborhood
and a gorgeous view of city, valley and
mountain. All for 18750. You have a
dealrable home.

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1311 Edge water Ph. a23

RlCE t RM. old house. With lot of fruit
and flower on 2 lota. 15600. Ph.

236"

BT OWNER Just a few mile from Salem
In beautiful setting, one year old ranch

' Jtyle home; six large room, full base- -

ment. modern In every Any
amount up to two hundred acre avalt- -

. able extra. Priced or Quick sale. Owner
lea vlna state. Shown by aiiuolntment

nly. Write Capital Journal, Box 443.
a233

ONE OF TllEBEST Tomein" Entile wood.
3BR. on one floor. dule. plbrt., finished
basement, double garaxe, cor. lot. Im-

mediate
. SOUTH HIGH ST. HOME. 2 BR., full

basement, oil heat, lot of bullt-in-

Very nice lot. 112.600.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
. Exclusive Luting Personal Service

164 S. Com'l., Ph. Eve.
a236

1 YEAR OLD
HOME

New home, very
modern. Larue living room, dining room,
kitchen, breakfast nook and

floors thruout, Attached garatie.
Inside utility room. Very lame lot.
Fenced In front yard. Owner leaving
atate. Must aril. 3330 Sunnyview Ave.

a233

SUBURBAN SOUTH
1 mile outside city limit, nenrly new

room plastered home. Larue L.R.. auto,
furnace, breereway, att. unr., city wa-

ter, lae. lot, bus. low down payment.
FHA. term. Immrd. poss. Owner. 5H5

Ewald. a234
"

McKillop Reaf Estate
REALTORS

Salem Heights District
Pint location, larite tot. 2 bedroom home,
living room ha fireplace, dinette. good
kitchen, very nice utility room, gara.e
ha extra room, hraled and plumbed.
FHA. appraised tliU property at (8,750.
Owner says. "Make it an offer."

Capitola Addition
Residential district top. 3 block from
new chool. Lame lot 52x2.16. 2 bedroom
down, one up. Auto, oil furnace piped to
all room. Attached garage. Priced at

nly 18,500.

Come In or Call
Davttmp Evening
WE MAKE REAL ESTATE

LOANS
McKILLOP REAL

ESTATE
493 Center Street at High 234

View Home. Candalaria Ht.
1 Bdrm, Lit. UK. ktl. ft nook UR
auto, furn I). tmrat-- 1 rrm. See at
245 Alice Ave. Ph. a234

Sew t BR. home. 1100 q ft. Attached
taraae. pnved Mreet A driveway H W

floor, oil forced air heat Furiib-hr- cr
unfurnished. 1260 N. 24th. By owner

B234

BY OWNFR 5 rnom ranch type hmr, 7
, yrs. old. hnrdwuiKi t.r.-- two fireplace,

celled basement rut tierl rippi-- and in-

sulated. Low down iam'l. I537 N. r
8t. a'JH

f its New" It's Cute
i On Olen C'etk rnad Only 4:.Sfl tult

price. Modern 2 bdrniv. liv. rm hdnd
firs nook. n wilt handle

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N Cp:lol Ht

Office Ph. Eih, or
j:H

?I7,")0
Htcfl, Modern 3 1x1 tin tmme, liv. rm kt

lth aook. Complete! tin n Can be
tough I 11300 dn a mo. 5e this.

$0850
I yr. old 3 bdrm home, nice tte?ood and din. rm lue kit , att. gar

Well loe. north on lue lot.

$7150
. A Teal buv In 9 bdrm hem Liv
; din. rm n re kit, nelr redee

Ht. Panel
Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.

1188 N Carttol 81 Pi.
KvM' a'VJ"' ali.M

LOTTA HOI'S FOR HIF M
111.500. New 4 Itlt home hirated N of

, Ukt. Bt in Fntil. wiw.1 2 Itlt up. 3 dn
fully pa.terel Best of and
very attractive. A rent iUre Inr some

ne who need the rm and dim t lime
a big bank roll. Hiv and ehinvue
your oan enlors Rr. trims l'h

ED. LUKINHEAL HFM. K8I AIK
4.11 North Huh St. 237

raw7 house 4 B R garnwe.
Price IBOtm 00

NEW house 3 BR, asrtwe,
I12O0 00 dimn tuono 00
OI,n hoiiw, I ms. Price ... 13300 00!

-8- MALI, pUce. 10 A. House
6 R house A burn ca.-- 12300 M)

I SMALL place. 28 A H

hou.te A barn cash 13000 00

Hubcr Real Estate
' Monmouth, Oiennrt

139 R Ma n I'll aj.H
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

a ROOM house unfurnished except elec
tric range, garage. Adults. 694 N.
Church. lm234

.EASE 2 B R. unfurn. house, S6&. 746 N."
20th. Ph. Jm23

NEW 2 RDRM. Hardwood floors. View
plare. Rangr, refrig. it Venetian blinoa
furn. 680. Ph. Jm233

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
GOOD SETI P for used car lot etc. 3 bdrm.

house A large lot. Business zone. Fair-
grounds Rd. near bank. Ph.

J235

SLEEPING RM. Clean & Warm. 888 N.
Commercial. J235"

MOD. 4 RM. apt. Emp. couple. Adult on- -

OFFICE space. In Oregon Bldg. Inquire
Km. Tii oreton Blag., oscar Blornson.

J235"

OFFICE, desk space, Conr loe. Ph. 1913?.
J245

FIOOR SANDERS tor rent Montcomr- -

W ard J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and n
dust rial use Howser Bros Pb

)

TO DO good lob rent a good floor sanc-- r
We eil everythtnf to complete tie

lob
HOWSER BROS . Pn i

"OOD I SED PIANOS. H L 6t.fi"

lFfl E voices and desk spaces Pb 25692.

TRAILERS 12.00 per day Howser Bros.
I41v b Uth. West Salem

Bl MNFss rm lor rent H L Stiff.
I Ott.VL truest,, ccrs Ph
LINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing tna

ch:nes Reason a b e rates. Pre pick up
St delivery Sinter Sewing Machine Co.
130 N Com Ph 33512 J

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED to rent by 2 adults. J "bdrniT

house. Reasonable rent. One the b t
of care Ph. j2 4

LAWYER, WIFE At need t B.R?
furnished house or first floor apt. Writs
Box 432 Capital Journal. Je231

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD A ROOM lor employed men only"

492 No. Summer. Jj2,
BOARD and room. Ph. J)2.iS

LOST AND FOUND
STRAYED from my place. 13 months old

bull. Finder please no-
tify George Hateman. Route 6, Box 128,
Salem. i333

LOST: N. Santlam club scrapbook.
Si. about 3 p.m. Ph. Starton,

305-- collect. k235

LOST: Two 6.P. ivsTem annual passes is-

sued to R. H. Mundt and Mrs. R H
Mundt. Mill C.tv Ore k24

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men'i hatter. 464 Court"

We close Saturdays 12:30 m344

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
I HR SFRV1CK IN MOS1 CASES
DR HARRT 8 EM LER DENTIST

Adolpb Blda Commercial St.
S.ALEM-Ph- .)3I1

BUILDING MATERIALS
faow FT. of 3x5 planki. 119. PhT 70757

ma234
ROCKLATH. PLASTER and Stucco mater- -'

I'liicin- - i.nr. m j materia...
PCMILn E - Wesi Salem. ma333'

(Continued on Page 197

Open All Day Saturday -

435 N. Com'l. St. Phone

FUEL

OREGON FUEL COMPANY
Good clean sawdust

Dry slab or green for furnace
Green edsins 93.50 load. Double 110 (K

Dry edging 18.00 load. Ph. 35333
ee23i

.SHELL STOVE DIESEL OIL, Ph.
Shell Oil Co. L. T. Maxwell, db.trt3.it or

ee240

SLAB WOOD, mill run. 18 per load. Hand
Picked. Ill per load. Ph. after ft p m.
27751. M236

CALI HIGHWAY FTIEi. FOB
Ulese: and Stove Oils.
FRESH GUI SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Plainer Ends Block Wood Ph 164

ee"

PHILLIPS BhOS
Old fir. oak, ash & mspie. V (lr. 16'

slab and editings. Ph 314.itt. er

West Salem Fuel Co.
18 IN DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCK WOOD.

CLEAN NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDUST
HURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
Phone

AUo pica up wood at IA25 Ediewater
St.. West 8a. em ee1

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE 27442

16' Slab Wood and Edatnts
Fre-n- Cut Scrrem'd Sawdjst

IJ- Inside Mill Wood

Dry Wood
ASK FOR 64 H GRbKN STAMPS

FOSALE P0ULTRY

COLORED FRYERS. Ph.
1234

NEW HAMPSHIRE chiek!ievery Thurs-
day. Order Fry or Hens now at spe-
cial quantity prices lor your lock en
Custom a xperialtjr Phone
22861. Lee's Hatchery. f

M.W HAMPSHIRE chicks for immediate
ji iuture de'ivcr Hatches every Tue.'
Pot Hatcnery. J830 state St Ph

PRODUCE
FOR SALE: Tom a tors. Vtf box.

' mile north of Kelzer, O. J. Bower. Ht.
2. Box 24. 1I2J4

LATE C.RAVtNSTI IN and Kini app.o.
Joe Lucas, Orcusrd He Ik lit rd. Ph

II23H-

LATE TEARS, delicious eail'is D'Aniou.
now r edv. Br inn boxes. Altrma Mote:,
34i Portland Rd. Ph. fi;V3

I FRONT quarter of wli.t yearl'm
beef. Ph. 1.'60 C.'nirr. It235

KINO apples. You pick. 7Sr bu. Rt. 9. Rnx
238. mile S. Liberty Sen. II2J5

(li:T VOI R a :nter supply now. Potatoes,
I.2A per 10u; ontoti. I1O0 Deli- -

c.OL- ple. 7t box. Al Pd. R 7.
B,:. Ph. 2'j ml es N Oi

(iOI.DIN CROSS sweet corn. 20c dot! Ph.
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
only Corner of Fairgrounds Rd. A Capi-
tol St. Ph. Portland. East 1106 or Salem

cd3S9

Grocery - Home
Near NEW Concrete BIdg. Jni40 Fxc
eqti1iment. plus Mid Home
Cottaae rented On Pacific hi ay.

Dunn Realty Exch.

AUTO COURT
I t'nlts besides Oa ner'a home Plenty
of nvm tnr expansion Ltvated etose-i-

rm 99F 9ho im better tl an 1.SO0 per
mo net prof; I. first rro. this rar.
Oaner will ronsidrr ltmi In a home
In trade Price 3s fwo. a inch

fu lhins in t ie ren

HURT PICHA. Realtor
179 N, HIah St Office

Ivt. I mm edaii

EDUCATION
TRAIN FOR AIRLINES

MEN AND WOMEN

High School Graduates
18 to 35 only

Position 8

Are Available Such as.... Airline Secretary.... Hostess.... Rrceptlonlst.... Reservationist.... Pa.ssenser Agent.... Slailon Agent
, . , . Traffic Agent.... Radio Operator.... Meteorologist

Free placement service with U. S.. Brit-

ish, Ala.sk and South American Air-
line.'. Doe.s not interfere with present
employment..... Send coupon below to box 459

Capital Journal, for complete Informs-t.o- n

to help determine my qualifica-
tions for employment with the nation's
leading airlines.

Name

Rawlins Music Studio .

Violin and Piano. State accredited
teacher. Ph. hh250

FOR RENT ROOMS
ROOM FOR gentleman. Close tn. 6.12 No.

Winter. J235'
i.arc.E "sXeepiscTroom, Ut. floor, HfcC'

water.461 N.High. Jk234'
HOMEY LIC.HT housekeeping room. Hot

plate cooking ft retrig. Warm. Ladies
only. 195 S. 24th. Jk234

SLEEPING room, heat ex shower. 960 Pnr- -

risli. jk234
5 RED ROOMS, first floor modern" home.

oil after 6 or before 9. 745 Hood
St Jk234

SLMPING rm.. private home. Day time
employed. 694 N Church. Jk234

SLEFPrRMrHoUywood. 2036 McCoy. Ph.

ROOM FOR Oentleman. 632 N. Winter.
Call alter 5:30 Jk233'

SHARING home with Christian firl. All

com enlences of a home. Call after 6

p.m.. 645 N. Winter. Salem. Ore. JK2331

PLEASANT SLEEPING room for
1050 Norway. Pn. Jk235'

LARGE SLEEPING room. Employed la-

dy or couple. 949 N. Winter. Ph.
jk235

ROOMS for rent. Ladles only. Kitchenette
prlv. 5i0 Statesman St. Ph

Jk233

HEATED SLP. RMS. for men. Tel. prlT.
ent. Phone 3J435. 1S05 N. Capitol. Jk234

WARM ATTRACTIVE room for employ
ed gentleman. Reasonable. Ph.

Jk234

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
I BimM.tuni. pt. US. 430 8. 30th. B.

xiftrn i nrt 7 p.m. JP235'

1 RM. jrT., priv.if n r.n.
Worklnl cojplf. B.tdilor. blk. Irom

jtiore mo dii,.j w. '
t ROOM ipt. Fife. rn Tffr.

704 H. Comnyrcl.1. PH. JP33'
R4SEMEXT ap.rtmrnt of on Un Toom

nnd kltchfii-tt- roll.wiy brd. re(rli.,
r'.tc. r.rme. .ttmctlvp and clPBn.

llrlj. pwrprrfd Tpl. for

appointment or call at 14S N. 14'"
JP334

NICE HEATI'D turn. apt. 3 adult-- , al
350 N. UOfrtr ,pJ"

HIM. APT. batn. Will tak amaU ba- -

br.
APT. andoom.JW M. Capitol. 1.31V

FOR RENT 1 room apt cloM In. furn

auiublt for Pri J:""'
SlCE PIRN, apt 1075 N

Capitol. Pit. I""?
:. - , ....... r.fft.

New court apt. Beautiful ele. Uulitr

NICEtT PI RN. J rm. apt. Alio turn Pull- -

. aao it Mu mmfrman .p.. jplM"

CtOKE IN 1 room furn. apt. Ranae

OR RENT HOUSES

Ft'RN I RDRM. house for the winter or

longer. To middVe age rouplt frnplov--

couple. IM Saginaw. jm3J

rot Mi norm Si
h33S- -

ir.ctoi n ,Mtt, m do)fr pB
. h23!

Journol Wont AdsPoy


